Report: Citywide Pace Report

January
February
March

Q1

April

May

June

Q2

July
August
September
Q3
October
November
December
Q4

Totals

N WO © U W R : W A TN DA+~ N H

[y
[y

CHICAGC

Choose Chicago - 3000 + Peak Quarterly Compare / # of Bookings and Total Room Nights

2019

RNs

23,417
16,624
93,777

133,818
112,202
274,822
69,116
456,140
12,384
57,224
133,359
202,967
146,361
69,046
133,193
348,600
1,141,525

W~ Wh O OU G OUU e WN = H

W
-]

2020

RNs

79,413
39,197
83,147

201,757
84,780
278,912
161,940
525,632
103,327
0
99,343
202,670
88,582
208,040
15,056
311,678
1,241,737



