

Report: Citywide Pace Report

Choose Chicago - 3000 + Peak Quarterly Compare / # of Bookings and Total Room Nights

	2019			2020	
	#	RNs	#	RNs	
January	2	23,417	1	79,413	
February	1	16,624	2	39,197	
March	4	93,777	3	83,147	
Q1	7	133,818	6	201,757	
April	5	112,202	5	84,780	
May	4	274,822	5	278,912	
June	3	69,116	6	161,940	
Q2	12	456,140	16	525,632	
July	1	12,384	5	103,327	
August	3	57,224	0	0	
September	5	133,359	1	99,343	
Q3	9	202,967	6	202,670	
October	6	146,361	4	88,582	
November	3	69,046	3	208,040	
December	2	133,193	1	15,056	
Q4	11	348,600	8	311,678	
Totals	39	1,141,525	36	1,241,737	